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Y 3 bdrm home, Iargekit,wlﬂ'taap Gﬂﬁﬂﬂmaﬂd
paﬂomlkel.lt Piantyoispaoeforpﬂrkine

$279,000
4 bdrms, 3 bathrooms (fabulous ensuite).
Located close to 10th Line for easy access to the
401. Beautifully clean home. Some California
shutters. Gas FP in fam. rm. Eat-in kit. with w/o
to yard and above ground pool.

GEORGETOWN SOUTH - $239,900

3 bdrm, 2 baths, 2 storey, all brick home. Extra
large kit. boasting sep. eating area, oak cup-

- Quiet eremnt. wa]k to eehoeie and the mall. 4
bdrm, 4 level backsplit on a lovely street. Gas
~ insert, kit. overlooks the fam. rm,, 2 washrooms
and a fin. bsmt. Interlocking stone driveway.

CAC. Great curb appeal. Call for additional
details.

| NEW LISTING 5162900 4

- Absolutely spotless home on an extra deep lot
(264 ft.). Everything has been done, just move
right in. New roof, new windows ‘97. Updated kit.
"2000. B/l dishwasher “2000. Gant.Air‘zoﬂu The
Iletgneeen eeeetlenmlebeauty

STEWARTTOWN |
Older 3 bedroom home situated on a large lot.
Country size eat-in kit., sep. dining room. Mature
trees, plenty of parking, enclosed back porch.
Just minutes from town but enjoy the country
atmosphere. Call for darecﬂene |

~ CUTE AND CLEAN - $169,900
Just on the outskirts of town is this cute 3 bed-
room home. Eat-in kitchen and large entertain-
ment size dining room. Cent. Air. Detached 2 car
garagaenanextralargelot.ﬂeeurenottemiss

5000 SQ. FT.
North of Geeaztewn on 10 acres. Fantastic 4
bdrm home oak staircases, fin. open
bsmt with hot tub and w/o, 3 car garage,

e misepessiblenan suite with it own

eetf-eenlalned wash walk-in closet and
ra I-att 4 FPs. 70x16 deck
gaeeenendeneecallferail

boards & patio w/o to large deck and hot tub. | - s
Finished rec room. - | $174,900

Right in Georgetown. Older and charming
describes this 3 bdrm. home. Oak kitchen cup-

bmrdsmﬂmllmutteb&dward Large principal

munwupdatedwiringandplentyofpotenﬂalBe
eurewcalltnviewtl'risene

877-5211

‘BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (Halton) CORP
308 Conldls Streeti Gongiionn -

Kathleen Walsh® -....877-5211.r1-800-834-5516 RW&(
www.kathleenwalsh.com s e

(HALTON) CORP. i
Kathleen supports the Children’s Mlnch Network

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. APRIL 14, 1-3 PM
175 MAIN ST., ERIN

o e R o o i SR ety

o as
EOPEN CONCEPT

| Century heme wnth unique features and upgrades New electneal/plumblng 15’
@l 23" cedar deck with retractable awning and hot tub. Walk to schools, village shops
and Centre 2000. Immense backyard with 6’ privacy fence. Beautiful perennial
I gardens and mature trees. Pine trim and exposed ceiling beams provide warm
! character to this great home.

VIRTUAL ‘ Immaculate executive

home. 2600 square feet
of elegance. Hardwood
throughout entire
ground floor, alarm
| system, professionally
finished basement,
| o fireplace in master
-~ Ml bedroom, triple car
1 garage. $329,000.

THINKING OF SELLING? - " " @] ~ ~~ ™R
WONDERING WHAT YoURMOMEISWoRTH: N ¢ 1'% (@l [
Call or e-mail Kathleen® for
2 FREE Market Evaluation.
905-877-5211
kwalsh@trebnet.com




